
4 days of Limburg - Day 3
Geuzenbaan 14.8.2023

Omega

Seger VAN DER TOORN
TROL
Omloop : M-14
Afstand : 3870m
Tijd : 1:17:16 (19'58"/km)

9/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wout BOECKX 0:32:54
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:37:12
3. Thor WOLLES 0:37:59

1. 48 00:02:38 214m 12'18"/km
2. 32 00:02:43 00:05:21 263m 10'20"/km
3. 97 00:04:14 00:09:35 234m 18'05"/km
4. 64 00:03:20 00:12:55 348m 9'35"/km
5. 43 00:02:15 00:15:10 204m 11'02"/km
6. 78 00:08:30 00:23:40 276m 30'48"/km
7. 36 00:06:58 00:30:38 543m 12'50"/km
8. 82 00:15:09 00:45:47 176m 86'05"/km
9. 56 00:09:13 00:55:00 243m 37'56"/km

10. 55 00:05:09 01:00:09 322m 16'00"/km
11. 103 00:02:38 01:02:47 178m 14'48"/km
12. 91 00:08:50 01:11:37 173m 51'04"/km
13. 92 00:01:56 01:13:33 97m 19'56"/km
14. 100 00:03:09 01:16:42 315m 10'00"/km
15. 999 00:00:34 01:17:16 167m 3'24"/km
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